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Adult (19-64  Senior
Fares yrs)/Youth  (65+)/
(6-18yrs)  Disabled

CLIPPER

Local

Ruta local $2'00 / $1-60 $1-00
Express

Ruta expresa $2'25 / $1-80 $1~00
Bus-to-Bus Transfer

Transferencia entre lG:::iles g:aetles
autobuses

BART-to-Bus

Transfer

Transferencia de BART al $1.00/$0.80 $0.50
autobus

PASSES / Pase

Available on Clipper only / Disponible solo en Clipper

Day Pass

Pase de dia $3'75 $1-75
31-Day Local Pass
Pase local de 31 dias $6O'OO -
31-Day Express Pass B
Pase expreso de 31 dias $7O'OO

ia . .
44 Save by using Clipper!
v Visit clippercard.com to get your card.

CASH / Efectivo

Local

Ruta local $2.50 $1.25
Express
Ruta expresa $2.50 $1.25

Children under 6 ride free when accompanied by an adult.

To qualify for the Disabled fare, you must present one of the
following forms of ID: RTC Discount Card, Medicare Card,
DMV Placard ID, or Veterans Disability ID. To qualify for the

Senior fare, you must present a state-issued photo ID with
proof of age.

Los niflos menores de 6 afos viajan gratis si van acompanados
por un adulto.

Para calificar para la tarifa para discapacitados, debe
presentar una de las siguientes formas de identificacion:
tarjeta de descuento de RTC, tarjeta de Medicare,
identificacion de matricula del DMV o identificacién de
discapacidad de veteranos. Para calificar para la tarifa para
adultos mayores, debe presentar una identificacion con foto
emitida por el estado con comprobante de edad.



